Re-registered on 28th November 1995 at the Ministry of 
Economics of the Republic of Lithuania.  
Company code - 173057512. 
Manager of legal persons registry – State company “Registrų centras”. 
The authorized capital of AB ”Rokiškio sūris” registered in on 19th July 1999 is LTL 
47.462.700 (forty seven million four hundred sixty two thousand seven hundred litas). 

3. Information as of where and when one can get acquainted with the Report 
and documents on which it was prepared and the name of the media  

The report and documents according to which the report was prepared (financial accounts, 

auditor conclusion etc.), can be provided at the joint stock company "Rokiškio sūris", Pramonės

[...]

The joint stock company "Rokiškio sūris" registered on 28th February 1992 at the Directory of 
Rokiskis region. The company was reregistered on 28th November 1995 at the Ministry of 
Economics of the Republic of Lithuania. Company code – 173057512. 

The authorized capital registered in by the Ministry of Economy on 19th July 1999 is LTL  
47.462.700 (forty seven million four hundred sixty two thousand seven hundred litas). 

As at 30th June 2006 the Authorised capital of AB “Rokiškio sūris“ as follows:          

Type and class of shares 

Number of shares Nominal value 
LTL 

Total nominal value 
LTL 

Share in the 
authorized capital % 

1 2 3 4 5 
Ordinary registered

[...]

Advance payments and future period expenses 3,769 598 

86,770 95,622 

10. Cash and cash equivalents   

2006 06 30 2005 06 30 

Bank and cash-register money 806 1,263 

806 1,263 

11. Share capital 

On 31st December 2005 the share capital consisted of 4 746 270 (four million seven hundred forty 
six thousand two hundred seventy) ordinary registered shares. Nominal value of shares was 10 
(ten) litas per share. During the first quarter of 2006 the share capital did not undergo any changes.  

12. Borrowings 
 2006 06 30 2005 06 30 

Current   
Short-term bank borrowings 46,559 48,728